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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
18.06.2016 - 10:36 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 25.45 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 08.08.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 28.36 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tartu 25.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 26.95 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf AUD Belgrade (SRB) 09.07.2011
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 25.99 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 12.07.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.65 823 A
2. VINTER, Endri 93 Paernu Ujumisklubi Uca 26.13 778 A
3. LUHT, Karl Johann 96 Spordiklubi Garant 26.68 731 A
4. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 27.30 682 A
5. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.34 679 A
6. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 27.71 652 A
7. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 28.03 630 A
8. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.68 588 A
9. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 28.82 580 R

10. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.98 570 R
11. LATT, Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.19 558
12. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 29.35 549
13. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.48 542
14. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.50 541
15. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 29.60 535
16. DANILOV, Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.62 534
17. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.79 525
18. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 29.81 524
19. REEDE, Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.82 523
20. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.31 498
21. LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.38 495
22. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.47 491
23. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.61 484
24. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.90 470
25. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.05 464
26. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.14 460
27. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.34 451
28. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.56 441
29. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.75 434
30. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 31.96 425
31. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.08 420
32. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.11 419
33. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.20 416
34. LOOKENE, Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.40 408
35. KALJUVEE O'BROCK, Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 32.49 405
36. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 32.58 401
37. KATSOKA, Nikita 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.73 396
38. NIINE, Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.77 394
39. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.01 386
40. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.07 384
41. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.18 380
42. ROHTLA, Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.19 379
43. OJASTE, Kristofer 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.23 378
44. ORRO, Ott 01 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 33.36 374
45. OUNAMAEGI, Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.52 368
46. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.72 362
47. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 34.15 348
48. KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.31 343
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. LAANE, Tanel 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.43 340
50. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 34.50 338
51. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 34.52 337
52. DENISSOV, Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 34.60 335
53. KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 34.66 333
54. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.89 327
55. BEKKER, Reidar 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.93 325
56. ALOE, Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 35.01 323
57. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.13 320
58. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 35.31 315
59. PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 Spordiklubi Shark 35.95 299
60. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.20 292
61. BARINOV, Viktor 00 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 36.34 289
62. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.43 287
63. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.00 253

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.34 679 A
2. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 27.71 652 A
3. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 28.03 630 A
4. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.68 588 A
5. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.50 541
6. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 29.60 535
7. REEDE, Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.82 523
8. LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.38 495
9. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.47 491

10. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.90 470
11. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.56 441
12. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 31.96 425
13. ROHTLA, Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.19 379
14. OJASTE, Kristofer 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.23 378
15. LAANE, Tanel 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.43 340

2000 and younger

1. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 28.82 580 R
2. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.98 570 R
3. LATT, Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.19 558
4. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 29.35 549
5. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.48 542
6. DANILOV, Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.62 534
7. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.79 525
8. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 29.81 524
9. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.31 498

10. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.61 484
11. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.05 464
12. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.14 460
13. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.34 451
14. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.75 434
15. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.08 420
16. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.11 419
17. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.20 416
18. LOOKENE, Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.40 408
19. KALJUVEE O'BROCK, Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 32.49 405
20. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 32.58 401
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 18, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KATSOKA, Nikita 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.73 396
22. NIINE, Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.77 394
23. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.01 386
24. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.07 384
25. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.18 380
26. ORRO, Ott 01 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 33.36 374
27. OUNAMAEGI, Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.52 368
28. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.72 362
29. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 34.15 348
30. KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.31 343
31. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 34.50 338
32. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 34.52 337
33. DENISSOV, Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 34.60 335
34. KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 34.66 333
35. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.89 327
36. BEKKER, Reidar 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.93 325
37. ALOE, Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 35.01 323
38. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.13 320
39. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 35.31 315
40. PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 Spordiklubi Shark 35.95 299
41. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.20 292
42. BARINOV, Viktor 00 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 36.34 289
43. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.43 287
44. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.00 253


